
Bourbon
ANGEL’S ENVY $16

BASIL HAYDEN $13

Tequila
CASAMIGOS SILVER $15
CORRALEJO SILVER $10
ESPOLON BLANCO $10
JOSE CUERVO GOLD $9
MILAGRO SILVER $12
PATRON SILVER $15

PATRON REPOSADO $16
PATRON ANEJO $17

Irish Whiskey
BUSHMILLS $10  

JAMESON $9 
SEXTON SINGLE MALT $10  

TEELING $11 
TULLAMORE DEW $9

Scotch Whisky
BALVENIE 14 YEAR CARIBBEAN CASK $25 

BLANTON’S $18

BOOKER’S SMALL BATCH 2022 $22

BUFFALO TRACE $14 

BULLEIT BOURBON $12  

EAGLE RARE $15 

ELIJAH CRAIG BARREL PROOF 124.8 $18

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH $13 

ELIJAH CRAIG WILLIAM PENN INN 

PRIVATE SELECT $15

FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL $13 

GENTLEMAN JACK $10

KNOB CREEK $11
MAKER’S MARK $10

MAKER’S MARK 46 $12

OLD FITZGERALD 8 YEAR 100 PROOF $22 
OLD FORESTER 100 PROOF $9 

REDEMPTION WHEATED BOURBON $10
STAGG STRAIGHT BOURBON BARREL PROOF  $25  

WILD TURKEY $8

WOODFORD RESERVE $12
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED $15

CHIVAS 12 YEAR $11

DALMORE 12 YEAR $19
DALWHINNIE 15 YEAR $19

DEWARS 12 YEAR $10
DEWARS WHITE LABEL $9

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR $16
GLENFIDDICH 14 YEAR $18

GLENLIVET 12 YEAR $17
GLENLIVET 15 YEAR $21
GLENLIVET 18 YEAR $36

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR $13
JOHNNIE WALKER RED $9

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK $11
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE $50 

MACALLAN 12 YEAR $22

MACALLAN 15 YEAR $40
MACALLAN 18 YEAR $80

MACALLAN RARE $75
OBAN 14 YEAR $25
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BLANTON’S GOLD LABEL $25

Rye
BASIL HAYDEN DARK RYE $13

BULLEIT FRONTIER $12 
DAD’S HAT $13 

HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE $11
JACK DANIEL’S RYE $9 

OLD OVERHOLT STRAIGHT $8
SAZERAC $12

TEMPLETON $11

Cognac selections can be
found in our dessert menu



Bottled Beer Bottled Beer

Wine Selection
BY THE GLASS 

WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY, La Terre $10 

CHARDONNAY, Kendall Jackson $14

CHARDONNAY, Jacob’s Creek $11

CHARDONNAY, Louis Latour, Ardeche $13

SAUVIGNON BLANC, Lobster Reef $11

RIESLING, Bay Mist, J. Lohr $12 

PINOT GRIGIO, Sycamore Lane $10 

PINOT GRIGIO, San Angelo $12 

PINOT GRIGIO, Santa Margarita $14

MOSCATO D’ASTI, Ricossa $13

BLUSH & SPARKLING WINES 
WHITE ZINFANDEL, Canyon Road $10

ROSE, The Seeker $11 

PROSECCO, Cinzano $13 

RED WINES
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, La Terre $10 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Clos du Bois $14

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Decoy by Duckhorn $15

MERLOT, La Terre $10 

PINOT NOIR, Montoya $14 

PINOT NOIR, Lyric $14 

MALBEC, Doña Paula $12

BLUSH & SPARKLING WINES 
WHITE ZINFANDEL, Canyon Road $10

ROSE, The Seeker $11 

PROSECCO, Cinzano $13 

CHAMPAGNE, Wycliff $10

ALLAGASH WHITE $9

BUDWEISER $6

CORONA LIGHT $8

GUINNESS $8

HEINEKEN $8

HEINEKEN 0.0 (NA) $6

MICHELOB ULTRA $6 

MILLER LIGHT $6

CHAMPAGNE, Wycliff $10

MODELO $8

SAM ADAMS $7 
SAM ADAMS

SEASONAL $7 
STELLA ARTOIS $8

YUENGLING 
LAGER $6 

LAGUNITAS IPA $9 

2SP UP & OUT IPA $9

ALLAGASH WHITE $9

BUDWEISER $6

CORONA LIGHT $8

GUINNESS $8

HEINEKEN $8

HEINEKEN 0.0 (NA) $6

MICHELOB ULTRA $6 

MILLER LIGHT $6

MODELO $8

SAM ADAMS $7
SAM ADAMS

SEASONAL $7
STELLA ARTOIS $8

YUENGLING 
LAGER $6

LAGUNITAS IPA $9 

2SP UP & OUT IPA $9

RED WINES
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, La Terre $10 

 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Clos du Bois $14

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Decoy by Duckhorn $15

MERLOT, La Terre $10 

PINOT NOIR, Montoya $14 

PINOT NOIR, Lyric $14 

MALBEC, Doña Paula $12

Wine Selection
BY THE GLASS 

WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY, La Terre $10 

CHARDONNAY, Kendall Jackson $14

CHARDONNAY, Jacob’s Creek $11

CHARDONNAY, Louis Latour, Ardeche $13

SAUVIGNON BLANC, Lobster Reef $11

RIESLING, Bay Mist, J. Lohr $12 

PINOT GRIGIO, Sycamore Lane $10 

PINOT GRIGIO, San Angelo $12 

PINOT GRIGIO, Santa Margarita $14

MOSCATO D’ASTI, Ricossa $13
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Cocktails Cocktails

11/7/2025

WINTER WHITE COSMOPOLITAN

FIRESIDE OLD FASHIONED

PERFECT ANGEL MANHATTAN 
Angel’s Envy bourbon, sweet and dry vermouth

POINSETTIA GRANDE
Champagne, Grand Marnier, cranberry

Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Cointreau,

mandarin orange, lime

 $16

$16

$14

Grey Goose L’Orange, Cointreau,

white cranberry, lime

$15

Grey Goose La Poire, St. Germaine,

honey roasted pear, prosecco

$16

Elijah Craig x William Penn Inn Private Select,

cinnamon, cardamon, orange bitters, brandied cherry

 $16

$16

$14

$16

 $16

 $16

CRAN-MARY MULE
Stateside Vodka, ginger beer, cranberry,

rosemary, lime

$14
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FIRESIDE OLD FASHIONED

CRAN-MARY MULE

MANDARIN MARGARITA

SPRUCE GOOSE

Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Cointreau,

mandarin orange, lime

Grey Goose La Poire, St. Germaine,

honey roasted pear, prosecco

Stateside Vodka, ginger beer, cranberry,
rosemary, lime

$14

WINTER WHITE COSMOPOLITAN
Grey Goose L’Orange, Cointreau,

white cranberry, lime

$15

MANDARIN MARGARITA

SPRUCE GOOSE

POINSETTIA GRANDE
Champagne, Grand Marnier, cranberry

POMEGRANATE NEGRONI
Blue Coat Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth,

pomegranate

$15

POMEGRANATE NEGRONI
Blue Coat Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth,

pomegranate

$15

Elijah Craig x William Penn Inn Private Select,

cinnamon, cardamon, orange bitters, brandied cherry

PERFECT ANGEL MANHATTAN 
Angel’s Envy bourbon, sweet and dry vermouth


